Admission Committee, Academic Development Committee &
IQAC, Regional College, Lilong Chajing, Imphal West

Cordially invite your Kind Presence at

Induction Programme of Students of BA/BSc Ist Semester 2024-
2025 Session

On 29" July, 2024 at Seminar Hall, Regional College

SHRI YUMNAM SUNIL SINGH
Secretary, Governing Body, Regional College

Dr. M. MEMTOMBI DEVI
Principal, Regional College

L. CHANDRAKUMAR SINGH
HOD, Mathematics, Regional College

have kindly consented to grace the programme as the Chief Guest,
Guest of Honour and President respectively.

Programme Schedule

10:30 am
11:00 am

11:15 am

11:30 am

11:40 am

11:50 am

12:05 pm

12:15 pm

12:30 pm

12:35 pm

12:40 pm

Assemble of students and staffs
Dignitaries take Chair

Badge presentation to the Dignitaries

Welcome Address by A Romen Singh,
Assistant Professor & HoD Department of
Economics

Speech by Guest of Honour

Speech by Chief Guest

Presidential Speech

Assembly

Vote of Thanks by Basanta Maibam, Assistant
Professor, Department of English & IQAC Team
Member

Light Refreshment

Departmental Orientation of the newly inducted
students



