

Admission Committee, Academic Development Committee & IQAC , Regional College, Lilong Chajing, Imphal West

Cordially invite your Kind Presence at

Induction Programme of Students of BA/BSc Ist Semester 2024-2025 Session

On 29nd July, 2024 at Seminar Hall, Regional College

SHRI YUMNAM SUNIL SINGH

Secretary, Governing Body, Regional College

Dr. M. MEMTOMBI DEVI

Principal, Regional College

L. CHANDRAKUMAR SINGH

HOD, Mathematics, Regional College

have kindly consented to grace the programme as the Chief Guest, Guest of Honour and President respectively.

Programme Schedule

10:30 am	Assemble of students and staffs
11:00 am	Dignitaries take Chair
11:15 am	Badge presentation to the Dignitaries
11:30 am	Welcome Address by A Romen Singh, Assistant Professor & HoD Department of Economics
11:40 am	Speech by Guest of Honour
11:50 am	Speech by Chief Guest
12:05 pm	Presidential Speech
12:15 pm	Assembly
12:30 pm	Vote of Thanks by Basanta Maibam, Assistant Professor, Department of English & IQAC Team Member
12:35 pm	Light Refreshment
12:40 pm	Departmental Orientation of the newly inducted students